
11:15 am Sun 19 May, 24 Schedule Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 04/02/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - Marv Harshman Court
Thu 04/04/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - Marv Harshman Court
Tue 04/09/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - East Court
Thu 04/11/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - East Court
Fri 04/12/2019 5:00 pm Cheer Practice/Tryouts Alaska Airlines Arena - Marv Harshman Court
Sat 04/13/2019 9:00 am Cheer Practice/Tryouts Alaska Airlines Arena - Marv Harshman Court
Tue 04/23/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - East Court
Thu 04/25/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - East Court
Thu 05/02/2019 6:00 pm Cheer Practice Alaska Airlines Arena - East Court


